
Jalangi Mahavidyalaya 
2022 Online Application & Admission Dates 

 

Particulars Schedule 

Online Applications Starts 18.07.2022 (Monday) After 12 Noon 

Online Application Ends 05.08.2022 (Friday) Upto 3 PM 

Provisional Merit List 12.08.2022 (Friday) After 3 PM 

Correction of Application Starts 12.08.2022 (Friday) After 3 PM 

Correction of Application Ends 15.08.2022 (Monday) Upto 3 PM 

Final Merit List 16.08.2022 (Tuesday) After 2 PM 

1st Merit List and 1st Online Admission Starts 16.08.2022 (Tuesday) After 5 PM 

1st Merit List and 1st Online Admission Ends 18.08.2022 (Thursday) Upto 3 PM 

2nd Merit List and 2nd Online Admission Starts 19.08.2022 (Friday) After 3 PM 

2nd Merit List and 2nd Online Admission Ends 20.08.2022 (Saturday) Upto 3 PM 

3rd Merit List and 3rd Online Admission Starts 21.08.2022 (Sunday) After 3 PM 

3rd Merit List and 3rd Online Admission Ends 22.08.2022 (Monday) Upto 3 PM 

 


